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Episode Details

Original tape date: May 21, 2018.
First aired: May 25, 2018.

On this edition of Independent Sources, hosted by Zyphus Lebrun we ride along with a commuter
(or dollar) van driver and we learn about the history of these vehicles that have been viable
options to the MTA in communities of color. We see how changing neighborhoods are affecting
their future. Then we hear from Chinese immigrants who are fighting City Hall in their effort
legalize their “e-bikes” or motorized delivery bikes.

Guest List

Elizabeth Campbell Dollar Van Passenger

Margaret S. Chin City Council Member, 1st District, New York City Council
Matthew W. Daus Former Commissioner & Chair, NYC Taxi & Limousine Commission
Hon. Bill de Blasio Mayor of New York City

Eric Goldwyn, Ph.D. Urban Planner, NYU Marron Institute

Do J. Lee Researcher, Advocate, Biking Public Project

Mengba Li E-Bike Delivery Worker

Su Sanni Founder, Dollaride

Gelson Shoy Dollar Van Passenger

Evenson Souverain Dollar Van Driver

Coming up on CUNY TV Recently aired on CUNY TV

Women in Food Works

Thursday, July 12 - 7:00am, 1:00pm, 11:00pm
Saturday, July 14 - 8:30am

About this series

Independent Sources A studio-based
weekly news magazine with field
segments about New York City’s ethnic
and immigrant communities, and the
media that cover them. The series
seeks to shed light on underreported
stories and showcase guests who can
offer lucid perspectives on what's
happening in these neighborhoods and
communities.

Regular air times

Friday 9pm

Saturday 8:30am

Tuesday 4:30pm

Thursday 7am, 1pm, 11pm

More on this series
Watch previous editions online

Sign up for the Public Affairs email list.
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Canapé
CityWide
Democracy Now!
GRITtv
Nueva York
Short Docs
More Global TV shows
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Tuesday, July 17 - 4:30pm
Thursday, July 19 - 7:00am, 1:00pm, 11:00pm

Affordable Housing in New York

Friday, July 20 - 9:00pm

Saturday, July 21 - 8:30am

Tuesday, July 24 - 4:30pm

Thursday, July 26 - 7:00am, 1:00pm, 11:00pm
Saturday, July 28 - 8:30am

Tuesday, July 31 - 4:30pm

Thursday, August 2 - 7:00am, 1:00pm, 11:00pm
Friday, August 3 - 9:00pm

Saturday, August 4 - 8:30am

Tuesday, August 7 - 4:30pm

Thursday, August 9 - 7:00am, 1:00pm, 11:00pm
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